



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	07/02/2025	Version No.:	2
----------------------	------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	78413901
Name	Coconut&White Choc Mallow MU
Ingredients	Ingredients: 32% white chocolate (EU) (cane sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOY lecithin), glucose syrup, cane sugar, 6% shredded coconut (non-EU), water, dextrose, gelatine (bovine), corn starch, salt, natural vanilla flavour, preservative: e270. Minimum 30% cocoa solids in the chocolate.
For allergens, see ingredients in Milk, soya.	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	90G
Country of Origin	Denmark
Storage Instructions	Please store in dark, dry space
Manufacturer's name and address	The Mallows, Naverland 30, Glostrup, 2600
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	NO
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	NO
Free from artificial colours	NO